Race Date
September 21, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1878
2 2 1889
3 3 1867
4 4 1831
5 5 1861
6 6 1883
7 7 1879
8 8 1880
9 (>7) 1888

10 1823

11 10 1830

12 11 1829

13 12 1828

14 13 1825

15 14 1824

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Jack Goulet
Emmett Marvin
Teferi Reeves
Brock Tvedt
Whyatt Crist

Evan Grover
Garrett Hennum
Griffin Marvin
William Johnson
Azazel Chapman
Brody Moen
Mathew Renner
Damon Ferguson
Everett Svendsen
Maverick Nelson

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Red Lake County
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County

Bagley XC Invite 4:30pm Tri
Overall Finish List

Grade

10
12

12

11
10
10
12

12
10
10

09/22/2020 06:35:44



Race Date

September 21, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 17

1878
1889
1867
1861
1883
1879
1880
1888

00O ~NO UL WN P

Jack Goulet
Emmett Marvin
Teferi Reeves
Whyatt Crist
Evan Grover
Garrett Hennum
Griffin Marvin
William Johnson

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): 46

1831
1823
1830
1829
1828
1825
1824
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Brock Tvedt
Azazel Chapman
Brody Moen
Mathew Renner
Damon Ferguson
Everett Svendsen
Maverick Nelson

Bagley XC Invite 4:30pm Tri

Final Team Results

Varsity Boys 5K

Overall

Grade Place

10 1

12 2

8 3

7 5

11 6

10 @)

10 (8)

12

12 4

8 9

12 10

10 11

10 12

9 (13)

9 (14)
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More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

o Wk

11

17
(24)
(32)

Finish Position

13
23
34
46

(59)

(73)

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:10.0

19:08.9
19:39.5
20:21.5
20:48.5
20:52.0
21:19.1
21:20.0
21:26.7

2

19:08.9 0:00.0
38:48.4 0:30.6
59:09.9 1:12.6
1:19:58.4 1:39.6
1:40:50.4 1:43.1
2:02:09.5 2:10.2
2:23:29.5 21111
2:44:56.2 2:17.8

Average Time: 22:47.7

20:47.6
22:02.6
23:37.0
23:37.0
23:54.4
29:52.1
29:55.8

20:47.6 0:00.0

42:50.2 1:15.0
1:06:27.2 2:49.4
1:30:04.2 2:49.4
1:53:58.6 3:06.8
2:23:50.7 9:04.5
2:53:46.5 9:08.2

09/22/2020 06:35:48



